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WANTED High class man to 6ell
- trees, shrubs, roses, vines, berry

Telenhone Numher 2fift bushes, bulbs, etc. Good wages. Per- -

manent. Exclusive territory. Brown
. Brothers Nurseries, Rochester, N. Y.

10-- lt

ONE CENT A WORD WANTED Experienced specialty
salesmen or merchants preferred, by'

well-rate- d Cleveland firm, to sell mer- -

wANTED chants' greatest specialty of the day.
. . . $300 to $500 per month. Commission

nnrauuuronnrj-nnnruuui-
.

j .i r j jwl. contracJ-- paid Weekly. State OXperi- -

TT TT V JL ence. O. J. Ringle, Station C, Cleve- -

,V CvlLlIJl l'&Ll GOVERNMENT positions are easy to
get. My free booklet Y-7- tells how.

Write today now. Earl Hopkins,
experienced cloak and suit Washington, d. c.

salesladies. Must be first class --- -WANTED Live specialty salesman to
and energetic. Good Salary temperance drinks in every

, , small country town in Indiana. 25
to ttlOSe WaO are qualified, commission with weekly drawing ac- -

A..1r count. Full commission on
ppiy at Once. Crown Cider Co., 207 S. Commercial

Bt st- - Luls- - Mo- - Dept. H.
GRAND LEADER.

WAIT T6N
NUNOTft.

TEN

WON'T NBC t..

FOR SALE Continued

FOR SALE Pure bred Sbelten stud,
coming 3, broke to ride or drive. 208
llth st 10-- lt

FOR SALE 2. A--l fresh cows. R. No.
3. John F. Shaffer.

FOR SALE Coming 2 year old bay
draft filly, irvln Harmeier, Milton,

Ind. Cambridge City phone 50-24- 2.

'

NO one at Fellsmere 4 years ago, and
1,500 there now. Growing some?

FOR SALE 'Oak china closet, side-
board, dining table, chairs, two gas

heating stoves. 421 N. 13th st. 10-- lt

FOR SALE REAL ES-
TATE Continued .

FOR SALE: Lot, and house built after
your plan or will plan for you.

Cash or installments. 103 N. 17th st
8--

MR. SHOP MAN, why not buy 10
acres at Fellsmere and take life

easy? Be your own BOSS.
FOR SALE 4 room cottage, 1 square

of car line, 2 lots 55x150 each, new
paper and varnish, $950.00. Terms.
Phone 4769. 7-- 8t

FOR SALE 6 room modern, also
cheap bouse on 10th st Box 30,

City. 8-- 7t

FOUR crops a year at Fellsmere and
only one crop in Indiana.

FOR SALE A fine modern residence.
Phone 3247.

FOR SALE 6 room modern house,
immediate possession. Phone 3234.

WHEN you buy a location on 8. 19th
st you know just all it will ever

itnol won flA ft AVir
FOR SALE New modern home.

Phone 4347.
YOU can buy a farm at Fellsmere

with only $15 in cash.
SOUTH 19th st. will have all Improve-

ments and cluster lights. Go look
it over.

W. H. DAVIS
444 West Main Street.

Ohio and Indiana Farms
City Property.
Phone 3173.

SEE the Home Builders, Room 240,
Colonial building, about S. 19th st,

Reeveston.
FOR SALE

Double house, almost new, 7 rooms
and bath a side. This will pay 12, In
fine location. This Is extra good.

C. E. SELL
REAL ESTATE.

OVER 710 MAIN 8TREET.
PHONES: Residence 3078; Office 2962
IT only costs $32.25 to make a round

trip to Fellsmere.

By "Bud" Fisher

FOR SALE REAL ES-TAT- E

Continued.

FOR SALE

City and Country Homes.

PORTERFIELD,
Kelly Block, 8th and Main.

COTTAGE, FAIRVIEW
$50 cash, balance like rent, $12.t0

per month.
Phone 1780.

TURNER W. HADLEY.

DON'T PAY RENT
New 6 room, 2301 North B street.

$100 cash, balance $20 per month like
rent Strictly modern.

Phone 1730.
TURNER W. HADLEY.

FOR SALE A big bargain In a Terr
modern home. Phone 4447.

FOR SALE 0 room cottage, one lot 4S
foot front, tine investment splendid

location. Address B, care Palladium.
XO-- tf

SOUTH 19th at, Reeveston, will be
the Model Street Keep it In mind.

BUSINESS CLASSIFIED

E. C. SIMS,
Contracting Painter.

509 North 17th Street Phone $571
Special attention given to reflnlsh

ing, graining and all Interior work
Building contractors' work solicited. .

EsUmates cheerfully given.
"

PAPER HANGING, cleaning and
craping. Headquarters for house,

yard cleaning; and Janitor work. Phone
2516 evenings.

MOVING VANS
When You Want to More

Call 8hurleys Livery Barn,
12 and 14 North Eighth Street

Telephones 1536 or 2125.
2 Big Wagons 6 Good Men.

LOST

STRAYED OR STOLEN Black mad
yellow tan hound, has white and tan

speckled breast and front legs; thin
white stripe on forehead. Liberal re--
ward. Hllbert Jones, KitcheL Ind.

Mo . Price

Live Wires of Richmnioinid
Save This Page for Reference When You Shop in Richmond or Want a Phone Number

5A(,
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FOR RENT Continued

FOR RENT In Keystone, high grade
modern apartment. Jonas Gaar,

1426 Main St. 8-- tf S.

POR RENT 5 apartment Hat. Call
210 Richmond ave. Phone 3276.

7t

FOR RENT 4 room modern flat
204 N. 7th. Phone 1705. 10-- 7t

FOR" RENT Furnished rooms for
light housekeeping, 27 N. 11th. 10-- 2t

FOR RENT Modern furnished room
to one or two ladies. 219 S. 9th. 10-- 2t

FOR RENT 3 unfurnished rooms, up-
stairs. 116 S. 12th st. 10-- 2t

FOR RENT New 5 room bungalow,
2206 N. F st. Bath, large cellar,

electric lights, gas. Call 324 N. 5th
Bt. 10-2- t

FOR RENT Seven rom house. No. 511
N. 18th st Bath, electric lights, gas,

both kinds of water, newly papered.
$15. J. B. Gilbert, 102 N. 15th st.
Phone 2234. 10-- lt

FOR RENT Furnished rooms. 28 S.
2nd st. 9-- 7t

FOR RENT 3 rooms up-stair- s. 513 N.
D st. at $8.00. 3 large rooms down-

stairs, 317 S. 4th st. Have gas, water
and electric lights. Phone 2477. 9-- tf

FOR RENT Two housekeeping rooms
furnished, down-stair- s, private en-

trance. 100 S. 5th st. 9--

FOR RENT 5 room house, 320 N. 19th
st. Call Mrs. Wernstedt, 509 S. 9th

st 9-- 2t

FOR RENT Good 7 rom house with
furnace, bath and barn. Inquire L.

C. Young, Interurban ticket office. 9--

FOR SALE

FOR SALE Gas range, almost new.
233 N. 10th st. 5-- tf

FOR SALE White leghorn yearling
hens. Phone 5123-F- . O. D. Acton,

R. No. 5. 7-- 7t

FOR SALE Ferrets, $4.00 and $4.50.
Phone 1856 or 4179. 7-- tf

FOR SALE Good country butter,
poultry of all kinds. Phone 4033.

318 N. 17th 6t.
FOR 8ALE 1914 Richmond

roadster. Phone 2972. 10-7- t

FOR SALE Baseburner, good as new.
Call at 145 Bridge ave. 10-- lt

FOR? SALE Edison phonograph and
25 records, child's vernis Martin bed,

drop sides, springs and mattress, fluff
drugget, 9x12, new steel frame cot
Call mornings, 245 S. 3rd st 10-3- t

FORSALE Violin, including bow,
case, extra strings and tuning pipe.

Good instrument for dance orchestra.
Complete outfit in playing condition.
Worth $15, price $10. H. L. Hollings-wort- h,

214 N. 9th st. Phone 2472. 10-- lt

OVER 600 acres, in citrus fruits at
Fellsmere, and over 1,000 acres more

contracted for.
80,000 of the 118,000 acres of the Fells-mer- e

lands already sold and balance
is selling fast
FOR SALE Paige roadster, good con-

dition. Phone 2801. 9-- 3t

FOR SALE Oak bed room suite, side-boar- d,

music box. 209 S. 10th st. 9--

FOR SALE Two registered Duroc
male hogs. William Neanen, New

Paris. O. 9--

FOR SALE Garland baseburner. Call
213 S. 3rd st. 9-- 7t

FOR SALE Confectionery stock and
fixtures at 23 N. 9th st. 9--

FOR SALE Building lot, near Earl-ha-

Phone 4810. 6-- 7t

YOU expect to locate in Florida, why
not go to Fellsmere?

FOR SALE LARGE MOOSE HEAD,
magnificent specimen, mounted per-

fect, bargain. Address "Moose," care
Palladium. 3-- 7t

WORK on S. 19th is progressing nice-
ly. Eventually you will buy here.

Why not now? Go look it over.

PUBLIC
ALE

for V urrce wHaC,

I: HAMe To ASK
FOR. T

WANTED Continued

WANTED Sewing by day. 208 S.
11th st. 8--

WAITED Place as housekeeper by
woman with two children in school.

Address C. H., care Palladium. 9--

WANTED Work as janitor. Phone
2140. j)--

WANTED Fifty more persons to qual-
ify as stenotypists at the Rich-

mond Business College.
WANTED Stenographers who desire

to increase their speed to join the
dictation class in the night school at
the Richmond Business College.
WANTED Baby cats re-tire- d, bicy-

cles, furniture, wringers all kinds of
repairing. Saws, knives, shears sharp-
ened. Work called for and delivered
free. Phone 3086. Wesley Brown &
Son.
WANTED To buy gents' clothing,

guns and revolvers. 8 N. 8th st.
J. M. Lacey.
WANTED All kinds of repair work,

pictures framed, baby cabs re-tire- d,

all kinds of edge tools sharpened. We
repair everything. Brown-Darne- ll Co.,
1020 Main st. Phone 1936.
WANTED Keep your mind and eye

on S. 19th st., Reeveston Place. Im-

provement will be completed in a few
weeks.
WANTED Place to work on farm by

married man. Address Box 66, Cen- -

terville, Ind. 7--

WANTED Plumbing and repair work
neatly done, prompt service. 116

South 6th St. 7-- 4t

AGENTS WANTED.

U. S. GOVERNMENT uses Richmond
Chemical Extinguishers that kill

gasoline fires: Auto and factory sizes.
District managers make 500 profit
Auto free. Richmond Chemical Co.,
Desk 259, Wheeling, W. Va. 10-l- t

WIDE AWAKE agents are coining
money with our easily demonstrated

specialties. Write today for particu
lars and new catalog. Lord Sales Co.,

66 Market St., Chicopee Falls, Mass.
10-- lt

GARTSIDE'S IRON RUST SOAP CO.,
4054 Lancaster ave. Philadelphia, Pa.

Gartside's Iron Rust Soap (U. S. regis-
tered patent' No. 3477) removes iron
rust, ink and all unwashable stains
from clothing, marble, etc., with magi-
cal effect. Good seller, big margins.
House-to-hous- e agents and store sales-
men wanted. The original, 25c a tube.
Beware of infringements and the pen-
alty for making, selling and using an
infringed article.
MANUFACTURER wants state mana-

gers to establish office and manage
salesmen. Liberal pay. $300 to $1,500
necessary; you handle own money.

j Leary, 406 Fisher Bldg., Chicago.
tt

WANTED Resident manager with
highest references, clean record and

small amount of capital, can earn
$2,000 annually with our new proposi-
tion. Secretary Million Buyers' Lea-
gue, 1507 Arch st, Philadelphia. 10-l- t

BUSINESS CHANCES

ESTABLISHED business requires sec-

retary to take charge of office. Good
salary and share of profits. Invest-
ment of $2,000 required. Get full par-
ticulars from Artemas R. Hopkins,
certified public accountant, 39 S. La-Sal- le

st., Chicago. He has audited our
books. 10-- lt

FOR RENT

For Rent 4 room house, 80 John st.,
$9.00 per month. 2 p room houses, 505-50- 7

S. 5th St., $13.00 per month. Call
H. C. Bullerdlck & Son, 525 Main st.
Phone 1235. 9-- tf

FOR RENT Furnished rooms for
light housekeeping. 109 N. 12th st.

Phone 2550. 6--

FOR RENT 6 room house. Williams
st in Fairview. Phone 1030. 6--

FOR RENT Six room house, 319 N.
8th st, $16; three room flat, 18 S. 8th

St., $10; four room flat, 603 N. 13th st,
$8.50; store room, 601 N. 13th St., $20.
O. B. Fulghum, over 710 Main. Phone
2233. 6-- 5t

FOR RENT Modern furnished house,
7 rooms. Box 243. 6-- 7t

FOR RENT Front room, heat, bath.
10214 Main. Phone 1524. 3--

FOR RENT 6 room house, modern.
Call 421 S.. 14th st. 5--

FOR RENT Two houses in Fairview,
on Hunt and School streets. $9.00

and $11.00 per month. Call 35 North
8th St. 7--

FOR RENT New 6 room house, 1124
Ridge on car line. 7-- tf

FOR RENT Furnished room, modern.
231 N. 10th St. 7-- 7t

FOR RENT 6 room house, electric
light, both kinds water. 611 S. 5th

st Phone 1235 or 1419. 8-- tf

FOR RENT Rooms, board or cooking
privileges it desired, 103 N. 17th

Bt. 8--

FOR RENT Furnished flat, corner's.
5th and A sts. Inquire A. W. Gregg.

8-- tf

FOR RENT House, 6 rooms, bath,
furnace. 737 S. 7th st Phone Pohl-meye- r.

--tf
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V

SALESMEN A large Chicago corpor
atlon engaged in building circulatior

for high class publications, desires
awake crew manager for Rich

mond district. Must be strong per
sonal producer, willing to travel, able
to secure and manager good crew so
Hcltors. Addres Edgar H. Walker,
Sales Manager, 333 S. Dearborn st.
Chicago. v 10-- 1 1

FEMALE HELP Do you want anoth-
er $2 daily? No experience, constant

spare time work, knitting hosiery, ma-
chines furnished on contract, we take
product Helping Hand Stores (Inc.)
Dept. 855, Chicago. 10-l- t

WANTED IDEAS Write for list of
wanted by manufacturers

and prizes offered for inventions. Our
four books sent free. Patent secured
or fee returned. Victor J. Evans &
Co., Washington, D. C.

WANTED $2,500 anualy.
with me evenings at home. Every-

thing furnished. Don't worry about
capital. Boyd H. Brown, Omaha, Neb.

10-l- t

WOULD you work for $15 per week, 8
hours a day? Woman wanted to dis-

tribute free packages Borax Washing
Powder. Ward Soap Co., 216 Institute
PL, Chicago. 10-l- t

HARNESS AND LEATHER
GOODS

MY! How good and strong, is what
they all say about Birck's Custom

Made Harness; Buy your harness
from the maker and save $$$$. Birck's
manufacture all their harness and sell
them cheaper than inferior factory
made harness.

BIRCK'S HARNESS STORE,
509 Main Street.

CONTRACTORS AND
BUILDERS

Geo. M. Guyer Estimates cheerfully
given, 1026 Sailor Street Phone 3220.

PRINTING
100 Calling Cards, name printed, 20c;
name and address, 25c; 500 Business
Cards printed from your copy, $1.00;
500 Envelopes printed to order, $1.25;
500 Letterheads, Billheads or State-
ments, $1.25. Multigraph or Form
Letters. We make from your copy.
Get our prices. TONEY. the Printer.
901 Main street.

PLUMBING, HEATING AND
LIGHTING.

Everything in electric, gas, steam and
water. Meerhoff. 9 S. 9th. Phone 1236.

It will pay you to see C. O.
Mayer, the plumber that will
give you good service. 635
South Tenth street. Phone
2246.

PHYSICIANS AND DENTISTS
DR. G. E. WEIR,

TJentist.
713 Main St., Next to Dr. Grosvenor.

Office Hours: 8 to 12, lto 5,
Sundays, 8 to 12.

G. C. WILCOXEN
Chiropractor,

Moved from Colonial building to 35
South 11th street. Phone 1603. Mrs.
Wilcoxen, D. C, assistant; Hours 1
to 4; 6 to 7, and by appointment.

STORAGE

FOR RENT STORAGE
Private rooms and open space

New concrete building
RICHMONDSTORAGECO
Phone U2 Rear 19 S. 11 St.

CONTRACTORS

The Miller-Kemp- er Co.,
General contractors and
builders of best-bui- lt build-

ings.

F. MONGER'S DRAY LINE
Pianos and Furniture Carefully Moved.

Phone 2608.
200 South Seventh St

General Draying and Transfer,

ACC

aaC

To Every
Pallad iera

Reader
This directory will appear bi-

weekly during the entire year.
It is the Palladium's desire to

call the attention of its readers
to this directory. For your con-
venience you will find under the
different classifications rhany
representative firms of Rich-mon- d.

What does this mean to you
and your business ? Your name
under this heading will reach
thousands of Richmond people,
as well as placing you directly in
touch with hundreds of people
who come to Richmond, making
this their trading center.

An ad in the Palladium is a
good business getter. Largest
paper published in the Sixth
Congressional District.

For further information ad-
dress :

Live Wire Dept.
Richmond Palladium

PHONE 2566

REAL ESTATE, LOANS AND
INSURANCE

Wm. H. Bradbury & Son do a general
Insurance, Loan and Real Estate busi-
ness. Westcott Block.

Funk & Miller, Real Estate and Insur-
ance, 205 Second National Bank Bldg.
Phone 2766.

Bennett & Foreman Furms and city
property; 15 Kelly Bldg., Phone 2707.

Insurance, Loans, Real Es-

tate, Rent Collections. O. B.
Fulghum, over 710 Main St.
Phone 2233.

SEE MOORE & OGBORN
For all kinds of Insurance, bond and
loans, real estate and rentals. Room
16, I. O. O. F. building.

A. :. ROBERTS, REAL ESTATE
City and farm properties. Liberty
ave. R. No. 1. Phone 4171. Office
Keys' Harness Store, 616 Main st

Richmond Home Builders.
New modern homes for sale.
Room 240 Colonial. Phone
4347.

BRICK

brick, lime, cement and plas-
ter. 707 Northwest" Second
street.

The Miller-Kemp- er Co.

DYERS AND CLEANERS
D. Moody Welling Dry Cleaning and

Pliant 1972.

FOURTEEN
Desirable Lots

I have disposed of all the lots on Church street.
Only have seven left on Easthaven avenue and seven
fronting on National road. The best in the addition. If in-

terested look them over. Just west of William N. True-blood-'s

home. Houses built on these lots to cost $1,500 or
over. The price is right. Terms easy.

AUCTIONEERS
Peering & McDonald, Real Estate and
Merchandise, 15 South Seventh St

A. O. DEERING & CO.
Real Estate Specialty

Your home will bring you more money
if we sell it at auction. See me to-

day. Phone 1876. Office 15 South
Seventh street.

, H. H. JONES
Auctioneer

I sell anything at auction Farm
sales, real estate and household goods.
Terms on farm sales, 1 per cent on all
pales amounting to $1,000 or over.
Make dates early. 124 and 126 North
Sixth street.
Phones Office 1439; Residence 2570.

AUTOMOBILES, ACCESSOR-
IES AND REPAIRS

Auto Inn L. G. Whitesell; accessor-
ies and repairing. Racine Tires.

Quaker City Garage Carbon removed
with oxygen. Akron made Miller Tires.

AUTO LAMP REPAIRING

Carriage, Coach and Hearse Lamp re-

pairing and reflni8hing. 117 N. 20th
st. Phone 3645.

PHOTOGRAPHER
Want good post card photos? Then

try us. Post cards our specialty. 3

for25c. We do developing and print-
ing. Unmatched results. Iet us show
you.

20th Century Studio,
9194 Main Street.

F. J. MABEY, Prop.

BICYCLES, MOTORCYCLES,
ACCESSORIES and REPAIRS
Elmer S. Smith, Motorcycles and Bi-

cycles; 426 Main. Phone 1806.

Automobile, motorcycle and general
repairing. 1016 Park Place.

J. T. FOULKE & SONS.

We do a general repair line of bicycles.
Also carriage and wagon repairs, auto-
mobile tops and trimmings. Expert
workmanship guaranteed.

W. A. PARKE,
Successor to E. C. Routh,
160 Fort Wayne Avenue.

LUMBER

The Miller-Kemp- er Co.,
lumber, mill work and build-

ing. 3 phones 3247, 4347,
4447.

The Miller-Kemp- er Co.,

CARPET CLEANING

Latest methods, most
work. We handle your carpets and

rugs with the greatest of care.

D. W. WALTERS,
Phone 2990.

Frank
OR

Dye Price
Farm for; Sale -- i

rhe William Culbertson Farm of 80 acresfVlocated 9 miles
Northwest of Richmond, on the Centemlle aiid Williamsburg "

Pike (excellent location) all level land, with"T2 acres of good ;

timber, six room brick house with summer kitchen, and a
good barn. V y'This is an unusual fine 80 acres T, ' ' V

.. , in a good neighborhood.- - " 1 f

For price and terms see v.

Dickiinison Trust CoMiAdmr.f :
!

. Estate of Wm. Culbrtsa. v V

On Wednesday, October 14,
begining at 10 a. m., at his
residence, adjoining east cor-

poration line of New Paris,
O., the undersigned will sell
2 mares, good workers, 2 pon-
ies, good drivers and-saddler-

s,

harness, two wagons, male
frog.

Dairy Outfit
30 head of catle, consisting of
first class dairy cattle, Short-
horn bull, 10 yearlings. Also
low down wagon, bottles,
cans, fixtures, etc., of com-

plete dairy.
B. G McGILL,

New Paris, Ohio


